Meet Our

Early Intervention
Support Services Team

early.intervention@elchc.org

Our Early Intervention Support Services (EISS) team is here to help chil-
dren get the support they need to grow, learn, and thrive. We assist fami-
lies and caregivers with developmental screenings like the Ages and
Stages Questionnaires (ASQ-3 and ASQ: Social-Emotional), Early Steps
and Child Find referrals, and behavioral screenings. We also offer guid-
ance through our Warm Line, provide resources for children with devel-
opmental delays or special needs, and help with Special Needs Rate
requests. Whether you're looking for answers, support, or next steps,
we're here for you every step of the way.

Rebecca Salgado

Director
Early Intervention
Support Services

rsalgado@elchc.org
ext. 177

Beatriz Aponte-Gonzalez

Early Intervention
Screening Specialist

Baponte-gonzalez@elchc.org
ext. 458

Region 1
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Leila Rosado
Early Intervention

Screening Specialist

lrosado@elchc.org
ext. 349

Region 2

Ruth Deras Marci Dipierro
Early Intervention Early Intervention
Screening Specialist Screening Specialist
rderas@elchc.org mdipierro@elchc.org

ext. 348 ext. 216
Region 3 Region 4
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Ingrid L. Sanchez
Early Intervention

Screening Specialist

isanchez@elchc.org
ext 223

Region 5

Alisha Williams

Early Intervention
Screening Specialist

awilliams@elchc.org
ext. 129

Region 6

(813) 515-2340 | elchc.org



Kristalyn Fernandez Lane Wasden

Early Intervention Early Intervention
Quality Support Specialist Behavior Specialist
kfernandez@elchc.org lwasden@elchc.org
ext. 431 ext. 175

Region Map

Region 1 33626,33625,33624,33635,33615,33634

Region 2 33614, 3360/, 33609,33629, 33611, 33616, 33621

Region 3 33602,33603, 33604, 33605,33606, 33612

33556, 33558, 33559, 33548, 33549, 33647,33613, 33620

MY 33671733592, 33618, 33637, 33610, 33675

Jole il 33565, 33584, 33527, 33563, 33566, 33510, 33594, 33567, 33511, 33596

33619, 33578, 33534, 33569, 33579, 33572,33573,33598,33570, 33547
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